Products by:
Electrolink Power Sdn Bhd
Malaysia
POWER LINK
CONDUIT
SYSTEM
Products by:
Electrolink Power Sdn Bhd
Malaysia
PLC British Standards Conduit System
Features:
o  Hot-dip galvanized exterior and interior provides anti-corrosion and
abrasion.
o  High grade mild strip steel provides durability and endurance.
o  Maintains ductility, providing easy bending, cutting and joining.
Material and Finish:
o  Steel finished to hot dip galvanized inside and outside (Class 4 finish).
Standard:
o  BS 4568-1
o  BS 61386-21
o  BS EN 50086-21
o  BS 31
Part Number "Outside "Nominal Wall  "Approx
 Diameter Thickness "  WT Per
 (mm)" (mm) Length(m)  Length (kgs)"
CB-020-H 20 1.6±0.15mm 3.75 2.740
CB-025-H 25 1.6±0.15mm 3.75 3.490
CB-032-H 32 1.6±0.15mm 3.75 4.540
CB-038-H 38 1.8±0.15mm 3.75 6.200
CB-050-H 50 2±0.15mm 3.75 9.280
Straight Length Ordering:
INTRODUCTION
Our Products are manufactured to the highest
quality according to the relevant standards

 CT328 32 50
Twin through way (H) with back outlet
Material: Malleable iron             Finish: Hot dip galvanized
 Part Number Size(mm)  Pcs/Carton
 DL20-H 20 300
 DL25-H 25 300
Dome lid
Material: Malleable iron                     Finish: Hot dip galvanized
 Part Number  Size(mm)  Pcs/Carton
 CTL20-1 20 100
 CTL20-2 20 100
 CTL25-1 25 100
 CTL25-2 25 100
Looping box
 Part Number  Size(mm)  Pcs/Carton
 CTE2025-13 13 300
 CTE2025-16 16 300
 CTE2025-20 20 300
 CTE2025-25 25 200
 CTE2025-32 32 120
Circular box extension ring
Material: Malleable iron                     Finish: Hot dip galvanized
Material: Malleable iron                     Finish: Hot dip galvanized
 Part Number  Size(mm)  Pcs/Carton

Plain Saddle
Material: Steel
Material: Brass
Material: Steel
Material: Steel
Material: Steel   Finish: Hot Dip Galvanized / ElectroGalvanized
Material: Steel                                                 Finish: Hot dip galvanized
 Part Number   Size(mm)
 Hot Dip Galvanized  Electro Galvanized
 HS20H  HS20G  20
 HS25H  HS25G  25
 HS32H  HS32G  32
Half saddle
 Part Number   Size(mm)
 Hot Dip Galvanized  Electro Galvanized
 LN203-H  LN203-G  20
 LN253-H  LN253-G  25
 LN323-H  LN323-G  32
 LN383-H  LN383-G  38
 LN503-H  LN503-G  50
Hexagonal locknut-Light

 BS32H  BS32G  32
 BS38H  BS38G  38
 BS50H  BS50G  50
Bar Saddle
Material: Steel
Material: Steel                                                 Finish: Hot dip galvanized
 Part Number  Size(mm)  Pcs/Carton
 DS20H  20 500
 DS25H  25 300
 DS32H  32 200
 DS38H  38 160
 DS50H  50 120
Distance saddle
Material: Steel                                                 Finish: Hot dip galvanized
 Part Number  Size(mm)
 LN206-H  20
 LN256-H  25
 LN326-H  32
Hexagonal locknut-Heavy
 Part Number Size(mm)  Pcs/Carton
 FB120 20 3000

Material: Steel                                                 Finish: Hot dip galvanized
 Part Number  Size(mm)  Pcs/Carton
 DS20H  20 500
 DS25H  25 300
 DS32H  32 200
 DS38H  38 160
 DS50H  50 120
Distance saddle
Material: Steel                                                 Finish: Hot dip galvanized
 Part Number  Size(mm)
 LN206-H  20
 LN256-H  25
 LN326-H  32
Hexagonal locknut-Heavy
 Part Number Size(mm)  Meter/Roll
 FCS20-25 20 50
 FCS25-50 25 50
 FCS32-25 32 25
 FCS38-25 38 25
Steel Flexible Conduit Without PVC
 Part Number Size(mm)  Meter/Roll
 FCP20-25 20 25
 FCP25-20 25 20
 FCP32-15 32 15
 FCP38-10 38 10
 FCP50-10 50 10
Steel Flexible Conduit With PVC Coated Black Colour
 Part Number Size(mm)  Meter/Roll
 FLT20-50 20 25
 FLT25-50 25 25
 FLT32-25 32 15
 FLT38-25 38 10
 FLT50-25 50 10
Steel Flexible Conduit With PVC Coated Liquidtight
Material: Electro Galvanized Steel
Material: Steel Core Electro Galvanized, PVC for Coating.
Material: Steel Electro Galvanized ,Low Smoke Zero Halogen
 Part Number Size(mm)  Meter/Roll
 FLS20-50 20 50
 FLS25-50 25 50
 FLS32-25 32 25
 FLS38-25 38 25
 FLS50-25 50 25
Steel Flexible Conduit With Low Smoke Zero halogen
 Part Number  Size(mm)  Pcs/Carton
 MC20S 20 1000
 MC25S 25 400
 MC32S 32 200
 MC38S 38 150
 MC50S 50 80
Male Adaptor with Screw
Material: Brass
Material: Brass Nickel Plated
Material: Brass Nickel Plated
 Part Number  Size(mm)  Pcs/Carton
 FC20S 20 1000
 FC25S 25 400
 FC32S 32 200
 FC38S 38 150
 FC50S 50 80
Female Adaptor With Screw
Material: Brass
Material: Brass Nickel Plated
Material: Die Cast Zinc
 Part Number  Size(mm)
 MCFA20-NP 20
 MCFA25-NP 25
 MCFA32-NP 32
 MCFA38-NP 38
 MCFA50-NP 50
Fixed Two Part Adaptor
 Part Number  Size(mm)
 MCSA20-NP 20
 MCSA25-NP 25
 MCSA32-NP 32
 MCSA38-NP 38
 MCSA50-NP 50
 Part Number  Size(mm)
 MCLT20-DZ 20
 MCLT25-DZ 25
 MCLT32-DZ 32
 MCLT38-DZ 38
 MCLT50-DZ 50
Swivel Two Part Adaptor
 Part Number  Size(mm)
 MCLT20-NP 20
 MCLT25-NP 25
 MCLT32-NP 32
 MCLT38-NP 38
 MCLT50-NP 50
Liquid Tight Male Connector
Liquid Tight Male Connector
 Part Number  Size(mm)
 LR20-G 20

   Dimension
 Part Number  WidthxLength Deep Thickness Knockouts Pcs/Carton
 OB4-1 4" 2 1/8" 1.2-1.5-1.6mm 3/4", 1/2" 200
 OB4-2 4" 1 7/8" 1.2-1.5-1.6mm 3/4", 1/2" 200
 OB4-3 4" 1 1/2" 1.2-1.5-1.6mm 3/4", 1/2" 200
 OBC4 4"  1.00 - 1.2mm - 200
 OBC4K 4"  1.00 - 1.2mm  200
Octagonal Boxes & Covers
Material: Steel PreGalvanized
   Dimension
 Part Number  WidthxLength Deep Thickness Knockouts Pcs/Carton
 OBR4 4"X4" 1 1/2" 1.2-1.5-1.6mm 3/4", 1/2" 200
Square Boxes Extension Ring
Material: Steel PreGalvanized
Part Number Size Thickness
ADB301515 300x150x150 1.5-2mm
ADB302015 300x200x150 1.5-2mm
ADB302510 300x250x100 1.5-2mm
ADB302515 300x250x150 1.5-2mm
ADB302520 300x250x200 1.5-2mm
ADB303010 300x300x100 1.5-2mm
ADB303015 300x300x150 1.5-2mm
ADB303020 300x300x200 1.5-2mm
ADB303025 300x300x250 1.5-2mm
ADB403010 400x300x100 1.5-2mm
ADB403015 400x300x150 1.5-2mm
ADB403020 400x300x200 1.5-2mm
ADB404010 400x400x100 1.5-2mm
ADB404015 400x400x150 1.5-2mm
ADB404020 400x400x200 1.5-2mm
ADB404025 400x400x250 1.5-2mm
Material: Steel , Finish: PG: Pre galvanized Steel - HG: Hot Dip Galvanized- SS4: Stainless Steel 304 -SS6: Stainless Steel 316
HPC: Hot Dip Galvanized & Epoxy Powder Coated
Adaptable Boxes
 Part Number Size AxBxC(MM) Thickness
 ADB101075 100x100x75 1.2-1.5mm
 ADB101010 100x100x100 1.2-1.5mm
 ADB151575 150x150x75 1.2-1.5mm
 ADB151510 150x150x100 1.2-1.5mm
 ADB151515 150x150x150 1.2-1.5mm
 ADB201510 200x150x100 1.2-1.5mm
 ADB201515 200x150x150 1.2-1.5mm
 ADB202010 200x200x100 1.2-1.5mm
 ADB202015 200x200x150 1.2-1.5mm
 ADB202020 200x200x200 1.2-1.5mm
 ADB201510 250x150x100 1.2-1.5mm
 ADB252015 250x200x150 1.2-1.5mm
 ADB252510 250x250x100 1.2-1.5mm
 ADB252515 250x250x150 1.2-1.5mm
 ADB252520 250x250x200 1.2-1.5mm
 ADB301510 300x150x100 1.5-2mm
   Dimension
 Part Number  WidthxLength Deep Thickness Knockouts Pcs/Carton
 SB44-1 4"X4" 2 1/8" 1.2-1.5-1.6mm 3/4", 1/2" 200
 SB44-2 4"X4" 1 7/8" 1.2-1.5-1.6mm 3/4", 1/2" 200